
Digital Forecast UHD_OTR 4CH UHD 3G-SDI Extender (Transmitter/Reciever) Set

Quad Link

Physical     

• Dimension (W x H x D) :  68 x 88 x 20 (mm)   

• Weight : TX : 165g / RX : 165g   

• Power Level +12 VDC

• Power Consumption : 3Watts (Max : 4Watts)

• Operating Temperature :  -20■ ~ 70■   

• Humidity : 0 to 95% RH, non-condensing

Digital Video Specs

• SMPTE compliance Optical SFP ( Max 3 GHz )

• Single mode , 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm 

• Up to 10Km 

• Supports multi-rate SDI formats

• SMPTE 125M: NTSC (480i 59.94), PAL (576i 50)

• SMPTE 296M: 720p (60/59.94/50)  

• SMPTE-274M,SMPTE-292M: 1080i (60/59.94/50), 1080p (30/29.97/25/24/23.98)

• SMPTE-424M: 1080p (60/59.94) 3G
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